From: Richard Kahn <richardkahn12@gmail.com>

Sent: Monday, December 11, 2017 6:31 PM
To: jeffrey E.
Subject: Re: Palm Beach Toto toilet bowl MB

carluz is worried if we do not confirm apts shortly we will =ose window to have done before you arrive in PBI please
=dvise thank you

Richard Kahn

HBREK Associates Inc.

575 =exington Avenue 4th Floor
New York, NY 10022

tel 212-971-1306

fax 212-320-0381

cell 917-414-7584

On Dec 11, 2017, at 11:16 AM, Richard Kahn <richardkahnl2@gmail.com> wrote:

carluz =eceived quotes for plumber 1,224 and electrician 854 which both seem =igh..
marble guy is coming by today for =stimate

if you would like completed before you =rrive thursday they must begin tomorrow
please =dvise on beginning or obtaining more quotes

thank =ou

Richard Kahn

HBREK Associates Inc.

575 =exington Avenue 4th Floor
New York, NY 10022

tel 212-971-1306

fax 212-320-0381

cell 917-414-7584

Hi Mr. Kahn,

EE - just gave a verbal estimates for =he wiring installation roughly around S 854.00
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no one is =t there office to write down formally for pricing .
Attached is their info , Thank =ou

Carluz =oylo

Begin forwarded message:

From: CARLUZ TOYLO <zulrac@icloud.com=
Subject: Re: estimate for new toilet bowl =B
Date: December 11, 2017 at 11:10:28 AM EST

To: Richard Kahn <richardkahnl2@gmail.com>

They can or must do it tomorrow , cause plumbing & =aulking must be at least 48 hrs to properly dry .
Thank you

Carluz & Arline Toylo
358 EL Brillo Way
Palm Beach , FL =3480

On Dec 11, 2017, at =1:03, Richard Kahn <richardkahn12@gmail.com
<mailto:richardkahn12 @gmail.com> > wrote:

when can electrician and plumber do the work =s jee may return thursday

Richard Kahn

HERK Associates Inc.

575 =exington Avenue 4th Floor
MNew York, NY 10022

tel 212-971-1306

fax 212-320-0381

cell 917-414-7584

On Dec 11, 2017, at 9:59 AM, CARLUZ TOYLO <zulrac@icloud.com> =rote:
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Yes, just sent you their info and =erbal quote ( Electricians ) they are here for landscape
lighting =lso.

and marble guy will sent =omebody for estimate today.

thanks

On Dec 11, 2017, at 09:54 AM, Richard Kahn =It;richardkahnl12 @gmail.com
<mailto:richardkahnl12@gmail.com> > wrote:

are there other vendors =eeded?

electrician / marble

do =e have those quotes as i would like to know total cost
please advise

thanks

Richard Kahn

HBREK =ssociates Inc.

575 Lexington Avenue 4th =loor
New York, NY 10022

tel =

fax 212-320-0381

On Dec =1, 2017, at 9:40 AM, CARLUZ TOYLO <zulrac@icloud.com= wrote:

Forwarded from plumbing

Carluz & Arline Toylo
358 EL Brillo =ay
Palm Beach , FL 33480

Begin forwarded message:

From: Amy Shedd <amy@generalplumbing.com>
Date: December 11, 2017 at =9:21:08 EST

To: CARLUZ TOYLO <zulrac@icloud.com>
Subject: RE: =stimate
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Good =orning
To install the toilet upstairs, replace specialty =hut off valve and drill thru
marble, estimate is =1224.00

Please let me =now when you would like to schedule.

From: CARLUZ TOYLO [mailto:zulrac@icloud.com]
Sent: Friday, December 08, 2017 =1:19 AM

To: Amy Shedd

Subject: Re: =stimate

He can Call me =t this number 347-549-2291 on Monday at 9am. Thanks

Carluz & Arline Toylo
358 EL =rillo Way
Palm Beach , FL =3480

On Dec 8, 2017, at =0:43, Amy Shedd <amy@generalplumbing.com
<mailto:amy@generalplumbing.com> > wrote:

Good Morning Carlos
| don't have the =stimate that was quoted for the toilet install and the Service
=pecialist that prepared the quote, is not working today.

Monday morning | will have =he Service Specialist call you with the quote.
What is =he phone number and what time can he contact you?

Amy Shedd,

Customer Service Representative

561-582-3589 x231
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